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CODE DESCRIPTION

SEM320 Guitar Cutter - Single Base
36 x42cm

SEM321 Guitar Cutter - Double Base
36 x 35 cm

SEM330 Guitar Cutter Frames - 15mm
Cannot be used for 'side-cutting'

SEM331 Guitar Cutter Frames - 22.5mm

SEM332 Guitar Cutter Frames - 30mm

SEM340 Mini Guitar Cutter with 15Smm Frame
25x28cm

SEM341 Mini Guitar Cutter with 22.5mm Frame
25x28cm

SEM342 Mini Guitar Cutter with 30mm Frame
25x28 cm

SEM350 Mini Guitar Frames - 15mm
(Cannot be used for 'side-cutting')

SEM351 Mini Guitar Frames - 22.5mm
SEM352 Mini Guitar Frames - 30mm

SEA331 Stainless Steel Take-Off Sheet; Mini
SEA332 Special Spanner (x2)

SEA333 Steel Wire for Guitar Cutter (0.6mm)
Length 70cm

SEA334 2 Bolts & 2 Nuts for Guitar Cutter

Unit 10, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK

Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

PRICE

£397.62

£500.74

£267.74

£260.67

£252.71

£500.72

£500.72

£500.72

£264.20

£256.25

£247.41

£34.57

£19.75

£6.94

£19.76

PACK SIZE

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

Price List

PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES

£397.62/each
£500.74/each
£267.74/each

£260.67/each
£252.71/each

£500.72/each
£500.72/each
£500.72/each
£264.20/each

£256.25/each

£247.41/each
£34.57/each
£19.75/each

£6.94/each

£19.76/each
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Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale
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