

## This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category:	Guitar Cutters
Filters Applied:	
Printed For:	
Date Printed:	03rd May 2024, 12:36

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PACK SIZE	PER KG/UNIT	ATTRIBUTES
SEM320	Guitar Cutter - Single Base 36 x 42 cm	£397.62	each	£397.62/each	
SEM321	Guitar Cutter - Double Base 36 x 35 cm	£500.74	each	£500.74/each	
SEM330	Guitar Cutter Frames - 15mm Cannot be used for 'side-cutting'	£267.74	each	£267.74/each	
SEM331	Guitar Cutter Frames - 22.5mm	£260.67	each	£260.67/each	
SEM332	Guitar Cutter Frames - 30mm	£252.71	each	£252.71/each	
SEM340	Mini Guitar Cutter with 15mm Frame 25 x 28 cm	£500.72	each	£500.72/each	
SEM341	Mini Guitar Cutter with 22.5mm Frame 25 x 28 cm	£500.72	each	£500.72/each	
SEM342	Mini Guitar Cutter with 30mm Frame 25 x 28 cm	£500.72	each	£500.72/each	
SEM350	Mini Guitar Frames - 15mm (Cannot be used for 'side-cutting')	£264.20	each	£264.20/each	
SEM351	Mini Guitar Frames - 22.5mm	£256.25	each	£256.25/each	
SEM352	Mini Guitar Frames - 30mm	£247.41	each	£247.41/each	
SEA331	Stainless Steel Take-Off Sheet; Mini	£34.57	each	£34.57/each	
SEA332	Special Spanner (x2)	£19.75	each	£19.75/each	
SEA333	Steel Wire for Guitar Cutter (0.6mm) Length 70cm	£6.94	each	£6.94/each	
SEA334	2 Bolts & 2 Nuts for Guitar Cutter	£19.76	each	£19.76/each	